
Movies	List	(Filmography)
Lolita https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lolita-536560/actors
Roseanne https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/roseanne-575373/actors
The	Poseidon	Adventure https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-poseidon-adventure-874496/actors
The	Night	of	the	Hunter https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-night-of-the-hunter-1132629/actors
Red	River https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/red-river-1133647/actors
The	Portrait	of	a	Lady https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-portrait-of-a-lady-186504/actors

The	Greatest	Story	Ever	Told https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-greatest-story-ever-told-
1218601/actors

Pete's	Dragon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pete%27s-dragon-1332299/actors
The	Diary	of	Anne	Frank https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-diary-of-anne-frank-707986/actors
A	Place	in	the	Sun https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-place-in-the-sun-733627/actors
The	Delta	Force https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-delta-force-971630/actors
Alfie https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alfie-402645/actors
The	Tenant https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-tenant-129873/actors
Harper https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/harper-262980/actors
Winchester	'73 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/winchester-%2773-1425480/actors
Elvis https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/elvis-2707587/actors
King	of	the	Gypsies https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/king-of-the-gypsies-1243640/actors
Heavy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heavy-2442226/actors
The	Silence	of	the	Hams https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-silence-of-the-hams-1170322/actors
A	Patch	of	Blue https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-patch-of-blue-223043/actors
Tentacles https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tentacles-1757053/actors
S.O.B. https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/s.o.b.-1755157/actors
An	Average	Little	Man https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/an-average-little-man-2246567/actors
Jury	Duty https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jury-duty-428668/actors
Odds	Against	Tomorrow https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/odds-against-tomorrow-2855809/actors
Bloody	Mama https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bloody-mama-885281/actors
The	Visitor https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-visitor-3976041/actors
The	Great	Gatsby https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-gatsby-1992646/actors
Cleopatra	Jones https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cleopatra-jones-1271824/actors
The	Scalphunters https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-scalphunters-1554665/actors
A	Double	Life https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-double-life-1232912/actors
City	on	Fire https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/city-on-fire-166734/actors
Cover	Girl https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cover-girl-1366560/actors

Buona	Sera,	Mrs.	Campbell https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/buona-sera%2C-mrs.-campbell-
1040848/actors

Wild	in	the	Streets https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wild-in-the-streets-2779021/actors
Purple	People	Eater https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/purple-people-eater-3410974/actors

Next	Stop,	Greenwich	Village https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/next-stop%2C-greenwich-village-
2419797/actors

The	Big	Knife https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-big-knife-1631423/actors
I	Died	a	Thousand	Times https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-died-a-thousand-times-1751157/actors
The	Young	Savages https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-young-savages-2419862/actors
Cry	of	the	City https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cry-of-the-city-2419807/actors
Black	Journal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/black-journal-2905388/actors
Phone	Call	from	a	Stranger https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/phone-call-from-a-stranger-1304513/actors

Whoever	Slew	Auntie	Roo? https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/whoever-slew-auntie-roo%3F-
1774771/actors

What's	the	Matter	with	Helen? https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what%27s-the-matter-with-helen%3F-
3567621/actors

Gli	indifferenti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gli-indifferenti-428437/actors
The	Chapman	Report https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-chapman-report-923508/actors
Saskatchewan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/saskatchewan-2045673/actors
He	Ran	All	the	Way https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/he-ran-all-the-way-388311/actors
Stepping	Out https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stepping-out-2345355/actors
A	House	Is	Not	a	Home https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-house-is-not-a-home-1333207/actors
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Take	One	False	Step https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/take-one-false-step-3897457/actors
I	Am	a	Camera https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-am-a-camera-3423674/actors
Blume	in	Love https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blume-in-love-2322917/actors
Larceny https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/larceny-3825423/actors
Over	the	Brooklyn	Bridge https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/over-the-brooklyn-bridge-945004/actors
New	Orleans https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-orleans-747847/actors
La	bomba https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-bomba-3821479/actors
The	Gangster https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gangster-4013825/actors
Frenchie https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/frenchie-3208765/actors
A	Thousand	and	One	Nights https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-thousand-and-one-nights-4660118/actors
Tonight	and	Every	Night https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tonight-and-every-night-303095/actors
The	Balcony https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-balcony-1100510/actors
The	Pickle https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pickle-7757039/actors
The	Magician	of	Lublin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magician-of-lublin-7749543/actors
Diamonds https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diamonds-3683703/actors
Journey	into	Fear https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/journey-into-fear-3823972/actors
Enter	Laughing https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/enter-laughing-5380167/actors
The	Devil's	Daughter https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-devil%27s-daughter-17060347/actors
Gideon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gideon-1232788/actors

Let	No	Man	Write	My	Epitaph https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/let-no-man-write-my-epitaph-
3666932/actors

The	Mad	Room https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mad-room-48674058/actors
That	Lucky	Touch https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/that-lucky-touch-883500/actors
Together	Again https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/together-again-937543/actors
Johnny	Stool	Pigeon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/johnny-stool-pigeon-3681903/actors
Living	in	a	Big	Way https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/living-in-a-big-way-6659417/actors
Executive	Suite https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/executive-suite-1213652/actors
Mambo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mambo-1080080/actors
Flap https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/flap-3955977/actors
The	French	Atlantic	Affair https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-french-atlantic-affair-2522244/actors
My	Man	and	I https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-man-and-i-3794755/actors
Untamed	Frontier https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/untamed-frontier-3822480/actors
Meet	Danny	Wilson https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/meet-danny-wilson-2201912/actors
Killer	McCoy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/killer-mccoy-3925483/actors
Wives	and	Lovers https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wives-and-lovers-1058046/actors
Behave	Yourself! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/behave-yourself%21-4880680/actors
Playgirl https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/playgirl-3929334/actors

The	Treasure	of	Pancho	Villa https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-treasure-of-pancho-villa-
3227902/actors

Escape	in	the	Fog https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/escape-in-the-fog-3057869/actors
The	Three	Sisters https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-three-sisters-12005947/actors
Ellie https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ellie-610450/actors
The	Raging	Tide https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-raging-tide-7759279/actors
Something	to	Hide https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/something-to-hide-7560256/actors
Tennessee	Champ https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tennessee-champ-3983465/actors
Knickerbocker	Holiday https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/knickerbocker-holiday-21527791/actors
Two	Smart	People https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-smart-people-3542613/actors
South	Sea	Sinner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/south-sea-sinner-3823513/actors
To	Dorothy	a	Son https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/to-dorothy-a-son-7810908/actors
Arthur!	Arthur! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arthur%21-arthur%21-4797707/actors
A	Century	of	Cinema https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-century-of-cinema-1998730/actors
Looping https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/looping-27825558/actors
Revenge! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/revenge%21-60785493/actors
A	Death	of	Innocence https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-death-of-innocence-55602990/actors
MimÃ¬	Bluette...	fiore	del	mio
giardino

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mim%C3%AC-bluette...-fiore-del-mio-
giardino-17479050/actors

Backfire! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/backfire%21-7050977/actors
Susie	Steps	Out https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/susie-steps-out-18386658/actors
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Beyond	This	Place https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beyond-this-place-4900040/actors
Raging	Angels https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/raging-angels-18511244/actors
Superstar:	The	Life	and	Times	of
Andy	Warhol

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/superstar%3A-the-life-and-times-of-andy-
warhol-3978030/actors
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